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Sheila C's Burger Barn

Dine-In Prices May Vary
Dine-In Prices May Vary

Beverages

Fountain Drink $2.75
Sides & Desserts

Side of Ranch $0.66

Side of Honey Mustard $0.66

Side of Fries $3.85

Milkshake $3.85
Chocolate, vanilla or strawberry

Root Beer Float $3.85

Burgers, Sandwiches &
More

Jumbo Burger $8.80
Served with mayo, mustard,
ketchup, onion, pickle, lettuce, and
tomato. Every burger comes "all the
way" unless you specify otherwise
Double Jumbo Burger
Served with mayo, mustard,
ketchup, onion, pickle, lettuce, and
tomato. Every burger comes "all the
way" unless you specify otherwise
Cheeseburger
Served with mayo, mustard,
ketchup, onion, pickle, lettuce,
tomato, and cheese. Every burger
comes "all the way" unless you
specify otherwise
Double Cheeseburger
Served with mayo, mustard,
ketchup, onion, pickle, lettuce,
tomato, and cheese. Every burger
comes "all the way" unless you
specify otherwise
Ham & Cheese
Served with mayo, tomato and
lettuce. Comes "all the way" unless
you specify otherwise
BLT Sandwich
Chicken Box (Just Chicken)
Chicken Sandwich

Hot Dog
Served with mustard, ketchup,
onion, pickles and sauerkraut.
Comes "all the way" unless you
specify otherwise
Hot Dog w/ Cheese
Served with mustard, ketchup,
onion, pickles, sauerkraut and
cheese. Comes "all the way" unless
you specify otherwise
Grilled Cheese
Served with mayo on the inside
and pickles on the outside

$14.30

$9.35

$14.85

$10.45

$10.45
$13.20
$10.45

$4.40

$4.95

$5.50
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Combos
Served with fries and a drink. Add
bacon for $2.75 extra

Jumbo Burger Combo
Served with mayo, mustard,
ketchup, onion, pickle, lettuce, and
tomato. Every burger comes "all the
way" unless you specify otherwise
Double Jumbo Burger Combo $19.80
Served with mayo, mustard,
ketchup, onion, pickle, lettuce, and
tomato. Every burger comes "all the
way" unless you specify otherwise
Cheeseburger Combo
Served with mayo, mustard,
ketchup, onion, pickle, lettuce,
tomato, and cheese. Every burger
comes "all the way" unless you
specify otherwise
Double Cheeseburger Combo $20.35
Served with mayo, mustard,
ketchup, onion, pickle, lettuce,
tomato, and cheese. Every burger
comes "all the way" unless you
specify otherwise

$14.30

$14.85

Ham & Cheese Combo $15.95
Served with mayo, tomato and
lettuce. Comes "all the way" unless
you specify otherwise
Chicken Sandwich Combo $15.95

Served with 2 jumbo sized chicken
tenders on a bun with mayo, tomato
and lettuce. Comes "all the way"
unless you specify otherwise

BLT Combo
Chicken Box Combo

Hot Dog Combo
Served with mustard, ketchup,
onion, pickles and sauerkraut.
Comes "all the way" unless you
specify otherwise
Hot Dog w/ Cheese Combo
Served with mustard, ketchup,
onion, pickles, sauerkraut and
cheese. Comes "all the way" unless
you specify otherwise
Grilled Cheese Combo
Served with mayo on the inside
and pickles on the outside

$15.95
$15.95
$11.00

$11.55

$12.10



