

334-209-2844 http://www.tigertowntogo.com Sheila C's Burger Barn

Dine-In Prices May Vary

Beverages

Fountain Drink	\$2.75
Sides & Desserts	
Side of Ranch	\$0.66
Side of Honey Mustard	\$0.66
Side of Fries	\$3.85
Milkshake	\$3.85
Chocolate, vanilla or strawberry	
Root Beer Float	\$3.85

Burgers, Sandwiches & More

<u>iniore</u>	
Jumbo Burger	\$8.80
Served with mayo, mustard,	
ketchup, onion, pickle, lettuce, and	
tomato. Every burger comes "all the	
way" unless you specify otherwise	• · · · · ·
Double Jumbo Burger	\$14.30
Served with mayo, mustard,	
ketchup, onion, pickle, lettuce, and	
tomato. Every burger comes "all the	
way" unless you specify otherwise	\$0.05
Cheeseburger	\$9.35
Served with mayo, mustard,	
ketchup, onion, pickle, lettuce,	
tomato, and cheese. Every burger	
comes "all the way" unless you specify otherwise	
Double Cheeseburger	\$14.85
Served with mayo, mustard,	φ14.00
ketchup, onion, pickle, lettuce,	
tomato, and cheese. Every burger	
comes "all the way" unless you	
specify otherwise	
Ham & Cheese	\$10.45
Served with mayo, tomato and	
lettuce. Comes "all the way" unless	
you specify otherwise	
BLT Sandwich	\$10.45
Chicken Box (Just Chicken)	\$13.20
Chicken Sandwich	\$10.45
Hot Dog	\$4.40
Served with mustard, ketchup,	ψτ.τυ
onion, pickles and sauerkraut.	
Comes "all the way" unless you	
specify otherwise	
Hot Dog w/ Cheese	\$4.95
Served with mustard, ketchup,	
onion, pickles, sauerkraut and	
cheese. Comes "all the way" unless	
you specify otherwise	
Grilled Cheese	\$5.50
Served with mayo on the inside	
and pickles on the outside	

Combos

Served with fries and a drink.	Add
bacon for \$2.75 extra	
Jumbo Burger Combo	\$14.30
Served with mayo, mustard,	
ketchup, onion, pickle, lettuce, and	
tomato. Every burger comes "all the	
way" unless you specify otherwise	
Double Jumbo Burger Combo	\$19.80
Served with mayo, mustard,	
ketchup, onion, pickle, lettuce, and	
tomato. Every burger comes "all the way" unless you specify otherwise	
Cheeseburger Combo	\$14.85
Served with mayo, mustard,	φ14.00
ketchup, onion, pickle, lettuce,	
tomato, and cheese. Every burger	
comes "all the way" unless you	
specify otherwise	
Double Cheeseburger Combo	\$20.35
Served with mayo, mustard,	
ketchup, onion, pickle, lettuce,	
tomato, and cheese. Every burger	
comes "all the way" unless you	
specify otherwise Ham & Cheese Combo	\$15.95
Served with mayo, tomato and	\$15.95
lettuce. Comes "all the way" unless	
you specify otherwise	
Chicken Sandwich Combo	\$15.95
Served with 2 jumbo sized chicker	
tenders on a bun with mayo, tomato	-
and lettuce. Comes "all the way"	
unless you specify otherwise	
BLT Combo	\$15.95
Chicken Box Combo	\$15.95
Hot Dog Combo	\$11.00
Served with mustard, ketchup,	
onion, pickles and sauerkraut.	
Comes "all the way" unless you	
specify otherwise	Ф 44 EE
Hot Dog w/ Cheese Combo	\$11.55
Served with mustard, ketchup, onion, pickles, sauerkraut and	
cheese. Comes "all the way" unless	
you specify otherwise	
Grilled Cheese Combo	\$12.10
Served with mayo on the inside	÷
and pickles on the outside	